Colours

ABKO18

Edinburgh Backpack

Our 22L backpack is crafted from recycled PU and
rPET, effortlessly combining practicality and
elegance. The reinforced top handle adds
convenience and it has buckles for top closure.
Inside, a dedicated padded laptop pocket awaits
a7").

Additional Information

Product size (cm): 35x38x14

Product Weight (Kg.): 0,81

Product material: Recycled Polyester (rPET)
Individual packing: Recycled Cotton Bag
Country of origin: PRC

Taric: 4202921100

Exterior box (Pc.): 20

Box weight (Kg.): 16,90

Exterior box (cm): 49x38x43

Percentage of sustainable materials: 56,20 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq): 6,14



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Location

Backpack

Backpack - Front

Backpack - Upper Front

Backpack - Recycled Cotton Bag

Technique

Digital Transfer

Transfer

Digital Transfer

Transfer

Textile Printing

Maximum Size

120x120
120x120

120x120
120x120

300x300

Maximum of Colours



